Course: North

Andreen, Dan
Barry, Mike

Biever, Richard

Breneman, Marcus

Carlin, Brian
Church, Dave
Cole, Scott

Dyke, Dennis
Engrissei, Tom
Fitzpatrick, John
Glenn, David
Haley, Gary

Hull, Scott
Johnson, Blair
Johnson, Larry P*
Knapcik, Kenneth
Littau, Mark
Marvel, John
Moshier, Ray
Nygaard, Bill
Perry, Ted
Pizanti, Robin
Roggentine, Greg
Ryan, John
Shumaker, Steven
Smolinski, Jim
Stokke, Neil
Thesing, Michael
Triguero, Louis
Will, Mike
Worden, Dale

08:22 F
08:07 F
09:07 F
12:00 F
07:45F
09:22 F
08:07 F
10:15F
10:37F
11:15F
08:45 F
09:52 F
08:00 F
09:07 F
09:45 F
12:07 F
10:15 F
08:22 F
09:22 F
11:00 F
12:15F
11:37F
09:37 F
07:52 F
07:30 F
10:37F
12:00 F
09:22 F
08:45 F
10:22 F
07:37F

Anthony, Bruce
Bartenetti, Robert
Blower, Rich
Brooks, Gary
Carpenter, Philip
Clark, Pete
Dana, Tom
Ehrlich, Roger
Enright, Larry
French, Dan
Gomez, Ray
Halpin, Jack
Jenkins, Arthur
Johnson, Jerry
Kedzior, Scott
Krueger, Paul
Lough, Warren
Matusz, Mike
Mousaw, Bob
Olson, Tom
Piazza, Bryan
Portillo, Johnny
Roman, John
Ryan, Mike
Silva, Juan
Sorel, Michael
Tanner, Gordon
Thompson, Bret
Twomey, Dan
Williams, CIiff
Wright, Ken

Date of Play: 1/14/2026

09:52 F
07:30 F
08:22 F
08:52 F
08:30 F
08:52 F
10:22 F
11:45F
09:22 F
10:37F
11:07 F
10:52 F
08:30 F
07:52 F
10:22 F
09:52 F
11:22 F
09:37F
09:15F
08:15F
12:07 F
09:15F
08:37F
10:45F
11:07 F
11:22 F
07:37F
10:07 F
08:15F
10:00 F
12:07 F

Arendt, Robert

12:15F

Beauchesne, Denni: 09:15 F

Bolson, Mark
Buddington, Ken
Carroll, Gene
Cliff, John
Dockham, Dusty
Elliott, Garrison
Estok, Paul
Geiger, Don
Groeneveld, Mike
Haslwanter, Gerry
Jenkins, Dick
Johnson, L. Dale
Kirtley, Kenneth
Larsen, Don
Ludden, Kevin
Mcclean, Gary
Moyes, Steve
Pagel, Doug
Pinkerman, Wes
Quinn, Jim
Ruddy, Craig
Sanfilippo, Don
Sipe, Michael
Spetz, Roger
Terpening, Jeff
Tietge, Dennis
Wheeler, Kelley

Williams, Steven

08:15F
11:00 F
11:45F
10:30 F
09:45 F
07:45F
08:45 F
09:37F
11:15F
12:07 F
09:30 F
11:52F
09:00 F
08:15F
10:45F
08:00 F
08:52 F
11:37F
10:07 F
09:30 F
10:15F
08:45 F
10:30 F
09:15F
08:37F
09:00 F
10:30 F
09:37F

SCMGA League: North

Baker, Tom
Bezzole, Daniel
Brain, Bob
Burton, David

Casabonne, Andre

Cline, Richard
Durbin, Danny
England, Keith
Fisher, Dick
Gillen, Daniel
Hagan, Ken
Horn, Tom
Jennings, Robert
Johnson, Larry

Kleingartner, Doug

Larson, Chuck
Lupkin, Marc
Medzegian, Dave
Noble, Robert
Palmer, Richard
Pirro, Stephen
Robert, Michael
Rue, Bob
Shipley, Chris

Slaughter, Stephen

Spooner, Michael
Tesar, Thomas

Torchio, Richard
Whitson, Ronald

Wilson, Tim

08:07 F
10:52 F
07:52 F
08:07 F
11:07F
10:07 F
10:52 F
08:30 F
11:45F
09:52 F
11:30F
11:222F
11:30 F
10:30 F
11:52 F
10:15F
08:00 F
11:15F
10:00 F
09:07 F
11:15F
07:30 F
11:45F
11:37F
11:30F
10:00 F
10:52 F
11:52F
10:00 F
07:45 F



